
Online Resources for English 

Popular 
☐ Babbel www.babbel.com 
☐ Duolingo www.duolingual.com 
☐ Rosetta Stone www.rosettastone.com 
☐ iSOSY Webpage www.osymigrant.org 
 
 

Self-taught/ Self-guided
☐ USA Learns: www.usalearns.org 
 
☐ Hello English: www.helloenglish.com 
 
☐ Aprendiendo Ingles https://aprendiendo-ingles.com/ 
 
☐ Dave’s ESL Café: www.eslcafe.com 
 
☐  Activities for ESL Students: www.a4esl.org 
 
☐ GCF Learn Free: https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/topics/everydaylif 
 
☐ ESL Bits: http://esl-bits.net/ 
 
☐ Language Guide (online picture dictionary): https://www.languageguide.org/english 
 
☐  Many Things: http://www.manythings.org 
 
☐ Learning Chocolate: https://www.learningchocolate.com/ 
 
☐ Easy World of English: http://easyworldofenglish.com 
 
 

 

Also check out YouTube and type keyword : “Learn English”
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